Checkweigher Essentus
The right solution for all of these applications:
Thanks to the integrated display with touchscreen function, all information and
settings are visible at all times and can be quickly found. The Link E can be
easily configured via a standard web browser. The weighing application can be
adjusted without weights via the SmartCal function. The wide range of interface
options guarantees easy and direct integration into higher-level systems.
Benefits

Weight Net: 0.30 kg
Certificates EN 61326, CE, ROHS, REACH
Ordering information
Model Description Order number
PR5215/00 Basic 9405 152 15001
PR5215/01 Basic + Profibus-DP 9405 152 15011
PR5215/04 Basic + DeviceNet 9405 152 15041
PR5215/05 Basic + CC Link 9405 152 15051
PR5215/06 Basic + ProfiNet 9405 152 15061
PR5215/07 Basic + Ethernet/IP 9405 152 15071
PR5215/08 Basic + EtherCAT 9405 152 15081
PR5215/10 Basic + 1 x analogue output 9405 152 15101
PR5215/11 Basic + 1 x analogue output + Profibus-DP 9405 152 15111
Weight transmitter MiNexx®Link E PR5215
MiNexx® Link E (PR5215)
Technical diagrams